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81 Responses

Yes Not No
HEALTH AND WELL-BEING sure
Our children learn about health at school 90% | 10%
School provides plenty of exercise for children 98% 2%
Children are taught about the dangers of smoking, drugs and alcohol abuse 68% | 28% 4%
School meals provide healthy choices 93% 6% 1%
We can get help from the school nurse if we are worried about our children 94% 4% 2%
We get clear information from school if our children are hurt or ill 89% 7% 4%
SAFEGUARDING
Adults who work in school are carefully checked beforehand 85% | 15%
Our children can talk to adults in school if they are worried 89% | 10% 1%
Bullying is dealt with quickly and effectively 79% 14% 7%
The school site is as secure as possible 92% 7% 1%
Children are taught road safety 95% 5%
School teaches children about ‘Stranger Danger’ 89% | 11%
ACHIEVEMENT
Our children enjoy their lessons most of the time 95% 4% 1%
We are pleased with the progress our children make 98% 1% 1%
Teachers in school are good at getting the best from children 99% 1%
Behaviour is well managed and does not disrupt lessons 84% | 12% 4%
We are happy with the amount of homework children get 93% 5% 2%
PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT
Children’s views are listened to 84% | 14% 2%
We feel that we can come into school to talk to the staff 95% 4% 1%
We know about the work of the Pupil Council 75% | 20% 5%
PREPARATION FOR THE NEXT STAGE
The work children do in school is important for their future 99% 1%

WHAT COULD SCHOOL DO BETTER?

e Start school at 9 o’clock and finish at 4 o’clock
Inform parents about incidents that occur in school
Some kids that are naughty should be taken out of class not the other kids
Take bullying and sexual abuse more seriously even if children are very young
Make parents aware of nose bleeds, bumps, cuts or injuries
Praise good behaviour and hard work more




